Grand Total 39,05,000 38,50,000 11,00,000

Present salary structure:

iv.	 Remuneration Proposed   – 

Mr. Nareshkumar R. Patel - The remuneration proposed to 
Mr. Nareshkumar R. Patel is as under :

(a)	 By way of Salary, perquisites and allowances, 
aggregating to Rs.  41,00,000/- (Forty one lakhs only) 
per month with authority to the Board of Directors to 
revise the salary from time to time. 

(b)	 Annual Performance Bonus or Incentives upon 
availability of net profits based upon the audited 
/ unaudited financial statements of the Company

[...]

including travelling, business & entertainment 
expenses incurred bonafide in connection with 
business of the Company.

Mr. Chetankumar C. Vaghasia - The remuneration 
proposed to Mr. Chetankumar C. Vaghasia is under 

(a)	 By way of Salary, perquisites and allowances, aggregating 
to Rs.  40,43,000 (Forty Lakhs and forty three thousand 
only) per month with authority to the Board of Directors 
to revise the salary from time to time. 

(b)	 Annual Performance Bonus or Incentives upon 
availability of net profits based upon the audited 
/ unaudited financial statements of the Company

[...]

including travelling, business & entertainment 
expenses incurred bonafide in connection with 
business of the Company

Mr. Virendra Nath Mishra – The remuneration proposed to 
Mr. Virendra Nath Mishra is as under 

(a)	 By way of Salary, perquisites and allowances aggregating 
to Rs.  11,55,000/- (Eleven Lakhs and fifty five thousand 
only) per month with authority to the Board of Directors 
to revise the salary from time to time. 

(b)	 Annual Performance Bonus or Incentives upon availability 
of net profits based upon the audited / unaudited 
financial statements of the Company during the year